

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5926/2019

BASED ON THE LETTER OF SACHIDANAND SINGH CONVENOR BISCAMAN ANTI
CORRUPTION FORNT DATED 6.8.2018 Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF BIHAR & ORS. Respondent(s)
(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT ONLY IN W.P.(C) NO. 184 OF 2019 TO BE
LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE JUDGE-IN-CHAMBERS
IA No. 28037/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 27369/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.
IA No. 116896/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES
IA No. 28036/2019 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)
WITH
W.P.(C) No. 184/2019 (X)
IA No. 64553/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

Date : 01-12-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.K. MAHESHWARI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. K. Verma, AOR

Mr. Amit Pawan, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Niranjana Singh, AOR

Mr. Siddharth, AOR

Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No one appears.

The defects as notified by the Registry be rectified within
two weeks otherwise the petitions shall stand disposed of without
further reference to the Court.

(JATINDER KAUR)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

